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MARY GOFF ESTATE NO, 1 WELL. Yo. 277 O.F.-Harrison,

Clark District, Harrison County, W. Va, B 3304

By Israel H, :Beren, Marietta, Ohio, (324 Second St.)

On 23,79 acres, surface and minerel rights owned by Mary Goff
Estate, Clarksburg, W, Va,

Flevation, 1118' Lo o

167 conductor, 16'; 104 casing, 80'; 83", 1025'; 6-5/8", 150k;

3" tubing, 2ught,
Anchor packer, 3 X 6-5/8" _get at 23800,
Starts below coal (Pittsburgh).

Gas well,

‘Top, Bottom, Thickness,

Slate and shale 0 - uz2 - 432
Big Dunkard Semd 432 - 475 43
Slate and shale 4715 - G50 175
Gas Sand 650 - 700 50
Shale 700 - 760 60
First Salt Sand 760 -~ 935 175
Slate - 935 - 950 15
Second Salt Sand 950 -~ 1025 75
Slate, shale, and red rock 1025 - 1460 435
Big Lime : 1460 - 1515 55
Big Injun Sand 1515 - 1565 50
Squaw Sand 1590 - 1605 15
Slate, shale, and red rock 1605 - 1980 375
Fifty-foot Sand (gas, 2050-2060") 1980 - 2090 110
Slate and shale 2090 - 2280 190
Gordon Sand 2280 - 2 100
Fourth Sand 2385 - 2402 17
Slate 2402 - 2u62 60
Fifth Sand 2462 - 2470 8
Slate, to bottom 2470 - 248k 14






